Steller Secondary School

2016-2017
Date Time Activity Location
September
10-Sep Saturday ACT Test www.collegeboard.org Reg Deadline 8/5/16
14-Sep | Wednesday School Picture Day MPR Be Present!
16-Sep Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
16-Sep Friday Mid Quarter |
21-Sep | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken’s Rm
22-Sep Thursday 6:00 PM College Night TBA pedersen marianne@asdk12.org
30-Sep Friday 4:00 PM | Homecoming with Polaris Steller/Polaris 4pm Steller 7pm Polaris
1-Oct Saturday SAT Test www.collegeboard.org
12-Oct | Wednesday | LUNCH School Picture Retakes MPR 11:45am-12:40pm
12-Oct | Wednesday [ 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
14-Oct Friday End of 1st Quarter School in Session
15-Oct Saturday 6:00 PM AUCTION Steller Volunteers Needed
17-Oct Monday 2:05 PM Peer-Taught Proposals Ken’s Room 149
18-Oct Tuesday Alaska Day Spirit Day School in session
18-Oct Tuesday 3:00 PM Grant Cmte Mtg Seminar Room Bring Proposals
19-Oct | Wednesday Unity Day Wear Orange Together Against Bullying
21-Oct Friday No School| Prof. Development Day NO SCHOOL In-Service Day
22-Oct Saturday ACT Test Reg Deadline 9/16/16
25-Oct Tuesday Steller Olympics Volunteers Needed
10/26-10/27 No School| Student-Led Conferences www.asdk12.org Set mtg time online
27-Oct Thursday | 7:00 PM Halloween Dance MPR Contact Svetlana
28-Oct Friday No School| Prof. Development Day NO SCHOOL In-Service Day
31-Oct Monday Halloween Costume day
2-Nov | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Rm
4-Nov Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
5-Nov Saturday SAT Test www.collegeboard.org
10-Nov Thursday 6:00 PM All Community Meeting MPR ALL WELCOME!!
11-Nov Friday No School| Prof. Development Day NO SCHOOL In-Service Day
15-Nov Tuesday America Recycles Day Go Planet Steller!
16-Nov | Wednesday Qtr. 2 Progress Reports Parent Connection
18-Nov Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
11/24-11/25 No School Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL
2-Dec Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
3-Dec Saturday SAT Test www.collegeboard.org
12/5-12/8 FINALS week
7-Dec Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Rm
7-Dec Wednesday | 7:00 PM [Middle School Drama Perfor MPR
9-Dec Friday End of 2nd Quarter
9-Dec Friday 2nd Semester Class Reg
10-Dec Saturday ACT Test www.collegeboard.org Reg Deadline 11/4/16
12/12-12/22 Winter Intensives Volunteers Needed
12/23-1/8 No School Winter Break NO SCHOOL




9-Jan Monday Classes Begin
TBD Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Rm
13-Jan Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
16-Jan Monday | No School Martin L King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL
20-Jan Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
27-Jan Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
27-Jan Friday 6:00 PM Talent Show MPR Bring a Dessert to Share!!!
1-Feb Wednesday | 8:30 AM Steller Activity Day Volunteers Needed
1-Feb Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Rm
3-Feb Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
10-Feb Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
16-Feb Thursday 6:00 PM |Open House Ice Cream Social Steller Shadowing sign ups
17-Feb Friday 7:00 PM Valentine's Day Dance MPR Volunteers Needed
20-Feb Monday  |No School President’s Day NO SCHOOL Holiday
21-Feb Tuesday 3:00 PM | Grant Committee Meeting Seminar Room Bring your Proposals
24-Feb Friday No School| Prof. Development Day NO SCHOOL In-Service Day
2/27-3/2 FINALS week
I-Mar | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Rm
3-Mar Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
10-Mar Friday No School Grade Reporting Day NO SCHOOL
3/13-3/17 No School Spring Break NO SCHOOL
24-Mar Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
27-Mar Monday Seward's Day SCHOOL IN SESSION
5-Apr Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting Ken's Rm
7-Apr Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
14-Apr Friday 8:30 AM Sophomore Day KCC johansen annette/asdk12.org
15-Apr Saturday TBA Spring Prom TBA Volunteers Needed
21-Apr Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
26-Apr | Wednesday Administrative Prof. Day Thank you Reed, Haley & Janet!
27-Apr Thursday Take kids to Work Day
27-Apr Thursday 6:00 PM All Community Meeting Volunteers Needed
28-A§r Friday LUNCH Souper Steller
3-May | Wednesday | 6:00 PM Parent Group Meeting
5/8-5/19 Spring Intensives Volunteers Needed
10-May | Wednesday Bike to School Day Wear your helmet :)
12-May Friday School Nurse Day Thank you Annette!
22-May Monday 7:00 AM Senior Breakfast MPR Congrats Class of 2017
22-May Monday 3:00 PM | Class of 2017 Graduation UAA 3:00pm-6:00pm
5/23-5/24 No School | Student Led Conferences Schedule apt!! www.asdk12.org
19-May Thursday End of 4th Quarter Students Last Day
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